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Earisfield Properties

We will manage your property at 0% commission
Guaranteed rate schemes for 3 & 5 years
Free management Service
Guaranteed vacant possession

175 Merton Road London SW18 5EF
Tel: 020-8265-6000 or 020 8877 - 0762 Fax: 020 8874 9754
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uslim

Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

March 16, 2018 - March 22, 2018

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 8877 5529 or +44 20 8877 5530

Friday March 16, 2018 ]

World News

Tilawat: Surah An-Naml, verses 1-60.
Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 55.

Huzoor’s Reception At Baitul Ahad: Recorded on

November 21, 2015 from Japan.
Masjid Mubarak Qadian

Spanish Service

Khazain-ul-Mahdi

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class

Seekers Of Treasure

Tilawat: Surah An-An'aam, verses 13-23.
Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 56.
Beacon Of Truth

Signs Of The Latter Days

The Life Of Hazrat Khalifatul-Masih V

Huzoor’s Reception At Hilton Hotel: Recorded on

November 23, 2015 from Tokyo, Japan.
In His Own Words

Food for Thought

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail
Noor-e-Mustafwi

Tilawat [R]

Masjid Mubarak Rabwah

Live Proceedings From Baitul Futuh Mosque
Live Friday Sermon

Live Proceedings From Baitul Futuh Mosque
Shotter Shondhane

Signs Of The Latter Days [R]
Dars-e-Hadith [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Noor-e-Mustafwi [R]

World News

Tilawat

Beacon Of Truth

Huzoor’s Reception At Hilton Hotel [R]
Deeni-o-Figa'hi Masa'il [R]

In His Own Words [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Noor-e-Mustafwi [R]

Signs Of The Latter Days [R]

Masjid Mubarak Rabwah [R]

Saturday March 17, 2018

e

World News

Tilawat

The Life Of Hazrat Khalifatul-Masih V
Yassarnal Qur'an

Huzoor’s Reception At Hilton Hotel

In His Own Words

Beacon Of Truth

Dars-e-Hadith

Friday Sermon

Noor-e-Mustafwi

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

Tilawat: Surah An-An'aam, verses 24-34.
Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 20.

Life Of The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw)
Open Forum

International Jama'at News

Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 16, 2018.
In His Own Words

Dua-e-Mustaja'ab

Indonesian Service

Tilawat [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Live Intikhab-e-Sukhan

Shotter Shondhane

History Of Cordoba

Khazain-ul-Mahdi

Live Rah-e-Huda

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Tilawat

Life Of The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw) [R]
Open Forum [R]

Dua-e-Mustaja'ab [R]

Huzoor’s Jalsa Salana Address Holland 2012
International Jama'at News [R]
Khazain-ul-Mahdi [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Sunday March 18, 2018 ]

World News

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel

Huzoor’s Jalsa Salana Address Holland 2012
Masjid Yadgar Rabwah

In His Own Words

Life Of The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw)

03:25
04:00
05:15
05:35
06:00
06:15
06:30
07:00
08:35
09:20
10:35
11:05
12:10
12:20
12:40
13:00
14:10
15:10
16:25
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:00
19:55
21:10
21:45
22:30
23:40

00:20
00:40
01:00
01:25
02:40
02:55
03:40
04:50
05:15
06:00
06:10
06:30
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:55

10:00
10:25
11:00
12:05
12:15
12:30
13:00
14:00
15:05
16:05
16:40
17:25
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:00
20:00
21:05
21:35
22:35
23:00
23:20

00:00
00:20
00:40
01:00
01:35
02:40
03:15
04:05
04:45
05:05
06:00
06:15
06:30
07:00
08:00
08:20
08:50
09:55
10:25
11:05
12:05
12:20
12:35

Open Forum

Friday Sermon

Masjid Yadgar Rabwah
Khazain-ul-Mahdi

Tilawat: Surah An-An'aam, verses 35-44.
Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 56.
Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on March 17, 2018.
One Minute Challenge

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna

Roshan Hui Baat

Indonesian Service

Tilawat [R]

Dars-e-Hadith [R]

Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 16, 2018.
Shotter Shondhane

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna [R]
Ghazwat-e-Nabi

Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

World News

Tilawat

Story Time

Live Beacon Of Truth

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna [R]

In His Own Words [R]

Ghazwat-e-Nabi [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

One Minute Challenge [R]

Monday March 19, 2018 ]

World News

Tilawat

Yassarnal Qur'an
Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Lajna
Dars-e-Hadith

Ghazwat-e-Nabi

Friday Sermon

Roshan Hui Baat

One Minute Challenge

Tilawat: Surah An-An'aam, verses 45-54.
Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 20.
Rencontre Avec Les Francophones
Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma'ood (as)
Mosha'airah

Inauguration Of Baitul Ikram Mosque: Recorded

on February 20, 2016.

Islami Mahino Ka Ta'aruf

Kids Time

Friday Sermon: Recorded on October 6, 2017.
Tilawat [R]

Dars-e-Hadith [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Friday Sermon

Shotter Shondhane

Inauguration Of Baitul lkram Mosque [R]
In His Own Words

International Jama'at News

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Tilawat

Swedish Service

Mosha'airah [R]

Inauguration Of Baitul lkram Mosque [R]
In His Own Words [R]

Signs Of The Latter Days

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones [R]
Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma'ood (as) [R]
Kasre Saleeb

Tuesday March 20, 2018 ]

World News

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel

Inauguration Of Baitul lkram Mosque
In His Own Words

International Jama'at News
Rencontre Avec Les Francophones
Islami Mahino Ka Ta'aruf
Mosha'airah

Tilawat: Surah An-An’aam, verses 55-65.
Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur'an: Lesson no. 57.
Liga Ma’al Arab: Session no. 193.
Story Time

Ken Harris Oil Painting
Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Khuddam
In His Own Words

Maidane Amal Ki Kahani
Indonesian Service

Tilawat [R]

Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

Translations for Huzoor's Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

13:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 16, 2018.
14:00 Shotter Shondhane

15:00 Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Khuddam [R]

16:25 Beacon Of Truth: Recorded on March 11, 2018.
17:20 Yassarnal Qur'an

18:00 World News

18:15 Tilawat

18:30 Rah-e-Huda

20:00 Gulshan-e-Waqgfe Nau Khuddam [R]

21:05 Maidane Amal Ki Kahani [R]

21:45 Story Time [R]

22:10 Liga Ma’al Arab [R]

23:10 Ken Harris Oil Painting [R]

23:40 Beijing

[ Wednesday March 21, 2018 ]

00:10 World News

00:30 Tilawat

00:40 Dars-e-Hadith

00:55 Yassarnal Qur'an

01:25 Gulshan-e-Waqgfe Nau Khuddam
02:30 In His Own Words

03:00 Beacon Of Truth

04:00 Liga Ma’al Arab

05:00 Qisas-ul-Ambiyaa

06:00 Tilawat: Surah An-An’aam, verses 66-74.
06:15 Dars-e-Hadith

06:30 Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 20.

07:00 Question And Answer Session
08:00 The Life Of Hazrat Usman (ra)
08:35 An Introduction To Wagqf-e-Jadid
09:00 ljtema Lajna Imaillah UK 2012
10:30 Deeni-o-Fiqa'hi Masa'il

11:00 Indonesian Service

12:00 Tilawat [R]

12:15 Dars-e-Hadith [R]

12:30 Al-Tarteel [R]

13:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 16, 2018.
14:00 Shotter Shondhane

15:05 ljtema Lajna Imaillah UK 2012 [R]
16:30 Mosha'airah

17:30 Al-Tarteel [R]

18:00 World News

18:20 Tilawat

18:35 French Service: Horizons d'Islam
19:40 Deeni-o-Fiqa'hi Masa'il [R]

20:05 ljtema Lajna Imaillah UK 2012 [R]
21:30 Mosha'airah [R]

22:30 Question And Answer Session [R]
23:30 InfoMate

[ Thursday March 22, 2018 ]

00:00 World News

00:20 Tilawat

00:40 Dars-e-Hadith

00:55 Al-Tarteel

01:30 ljtema Lajna Imaillah UK 2012
03:00 The Life Of Hazrat Usman (ra)
03:40 An Introduction To Wagqf-e-Jadid
04:00 Question And Answer Session
04:45 Masjid Mubarak Rabwah

05:15 Mosha'airah

06:00 Tilawat: Surah An-An’aam, verses 75-84.
06:15 Dars-e-Hadith

06:30 Yassarnal Qur'an: Lesson no. 57.
07:00 Tarjumatul Qur’an Class

08:00 Beacon Of Truth: Recorded on March 11, 2018.
08:55 Huzoor’s Reception At Baitul Ahad
10:05 In His Own Words

10:35 Prophecies In The Bible

11:05 Japanese Service

11:20 Pushto Muzakarah

12:00 Tilawat [R]

12:15 Dars-e-Hadith [R]

12:30 Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

13:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 16, 2018.
14:05 Beacon Of Truth [R]

14:55 In His Own Words [R]

15:25 Persian Service

16:00 Friday Sermon [R]

17:05 Seekers Of Treasure

18:00 World News

18:15 Tilawat

18:35 Prophecies In The Bible [R]

19:05 Open Forum

19:30 Khazain-ul-Mahdi

20:00 Friday Sermon [R]

21:05 In His Own Words [R]

21:35 Seekers Of Treasure [R]

22:25 Tarjamatul Qur'an Class [R]

23:25 Attractions Of Canada

*Please note MTA2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00
(GMT).
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